
 

 

 

 

 

2015 Sponsors 

 

Sykes 

Carte Blanche / Soulshine 

Sweetwater 

TBT 

Channelside 

Celebrity Cruises  

FL Legal 

Auto-Owners Insurance 

Hub International 

CCF&N 

USAmeribank 

Masonite 

Outfront Media 

DEX Imaging 

Tito’s Vodka 

Clinical Research 

Trombley Hanes 

The Dohring Group 

Sanford-Brown 

Blue Chair Bay Rum 

Ferman Auto 

Insurance Administrative Solutions 

Hill Ward Henderson 

Courtney Roberts 

Franklin Street 

Tower Radiology 

Amalie Oil 

Oxford Exchange 

Onicx 

Aloft 

Tampa Bay Lightning 

Yankees 

Brightfish 

Jeff Ralph – State Farm 

Gulfshore Bank 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Westchase Legal Group 

Kimmins 

Shea Barclay 

Devonshire Homes 

Lykes Insurance 

Morgan & Morgan 

Cassidy-Turley 

Cigar City Brewing 

Creative Contractors 

Roundhouse Creative 

Grand Events 

Acid Printing 

Prida Guida CPA 

Palma Ceia Storage 

Little Kids Rock 

Hillsborough County  

Hillsborough County Arts Council 

Southwest Convention Services 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

2014 Sponsors 

 

Sykes 

Carte Blanche / Soulshine 

FL Legal 

JHS Capital 

Trombley Hanes  

Clinical Research 

DEX Imaging 

Auto Owners / Hub International 

CBS Outdoor 

Xavier Jackman, PA 

Amalie Oil 

Tower Radiology 

Franklin Street Partners 

L. H. Marshall Co. 

Hill, Ward & Henderson, PA 

Northstar Bank 

Barnes Trial Group 

Jeeves Law Group 

Oxford Exchange 

Ferman Auto 

Cassidy Turley 

US Tent 

Gulfshore Bank 

State Farm 

Lykes Insurance 

Tucker – Hall 

The Patio 

Smith & Associates 

Kimmins 

Baker Barrios Architects 

Creative Contractors 

TBT 

WFLA – Channel 8 

Sweetwater / Pepin 

Titos 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dickle 

Ulele 

 

In-Kind 

The Dohring Group 

Roundhouse Creative 

Malios 

Prida CPA 

Acid Printing 

Palma Ceia Storage 

Grand Events 

Hallucination Media 

TBA.Com 

Cura Sod 

Yankees 

Parenting Magazine 

Tampa Museum of Art 

Nod Pod 

Wendover Art Group 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

2013 Sponsors 

 

Tech Data 

FL Legal Group 

Trombley & Hanes 

Wilkes and McHugh 

Carte Blanche Wines 

Soulshine Music 

Gulfshore Bank 

Northstar Bank 

Franklin Street Partners 

Hill Warn Henderson 

Kimmins Corp 

Tower Radiology 

Ferman Automotive 

JJ Taylor 

Tito’s 

TBT 

Greater Chamber of Commerce 

Thomas L. Young, PA 

Grand Events 

World Of Beer 

Malios 

Acid Printing 

Dickel 

WMNF 

TrueFire.com 

CBS Outdoor 

Tampa Museum of Art (TMA) 

Downtown CRA 

Downtown Partnership 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

2012 Sponsors 

 

Tech Data 

Tampa Bay Times/TBT 

Amscot Financial 

WFLA/News Channel 8 

JJ Taylor/Heinekin 

New York Yankees 

Tito’s 

Cinical Research of West Florida 

Trombley & Hanes 

Gulfshore Bank 

Living Social 

AC Advertising 

Ferman Motor Co. 

Casper Company 

Northstar Bank 

FL Legal Group 

Hattricks 

Hill Ward Henderson 

Downtown Partnership 

Downtown CRA 


